## 7000067044

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





800420818798

2024 FEB 13 AM 10: 27

FILED

RECEIVED.

2021 FEB 13 AMII: 23

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 299077 8438487
AUTHORIZATION: THE BELLEN
COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00
ORDER DATE: January 31, 2024
ORDER TIME : 8:22 AM
ORDER NO. : 299077-004
CUSTOMER NO: 8438487
CHANGE OF AGENT
NAME: FRONTLINE INSURANCE MANAGERS INC.
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CONTACT PERSON: Shauna Godbolt EXT#
EXAMINER:

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

<ol> <li>The name of the</li> <li>The principal off</li> <li>The mailing addr</li> </ol>	change its registered office or registorporation: FRONTLINE INSURANCE address: 500 INTERNATIONAL less (if different): PO BOX 958405 Less tion/qualification: 08/04/1997	NCE MANAGERS IN PARKWAY LAKE M LAKE MARY, FL 32	NC. IARY, FL 32746	
<ul><li>2. The principal off</li><li>3. The mailing addr</li></ul>	ce address: 500 INTERNATIONAL ess (if different): PO BOX 958405 L	PARKWAY LAKE M	IARY, FL 32746	3
<ul><li>2. The principal off</li><li>3. The mailing addr</li></ul>	ce address: 500 INTERNATIONAL ess (if different): PO BOX 958405 L	PARKWAY LAKE M	IARY, FL 32746	<u> </u>
			 795	
4. Date of incorpora	tion/qualification: 08/04/1997			
		Document nu	ımber: <u>P97000</u>	0067044
	eet address of the current registered nt of State: (If resigned, enter resign	•	office on file w	ith the
ZI	(S Registered Agent Services, LLC	<u> </u>		_
31	5 EAST ROBINSON ST SUITE 60	00		17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0	RLANDO	FL	32801	FEB FEB
6. The name and str (if changed):	eet address of the new registered ag	ent (if changed) and	or registered of	13 MID: 2
Co	orporation Service Company			0: 2 LOR LOR
_12	01 Hays Street			DA J
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable			
	llahassee	FL FL	32301	_
as changed will be	of its registered office and the stree identical. Ithorized by resolution duly adopte oard, or the corporation has been n			
X: 0 (		Jill Cilmi		Vice President
Signature of	an officer or director		or typed name and t	
I further agree to co of my duties, and I document is being j corporation has be	appointment as registered agent a comply with the provisions of all states amiliar with and accept the obliced merely to reflect a change in the notified in writing of this change ervice Company	tutes relative to the ligation of mv posit he registered office	nis capacity. proper and con ion as registere address, I here	nplete performance d agent. Or, if this by confirm that the
By: Drace T	-Kubi	2/5/2024	Date	
If signing on behalf	of an entity:		17ate	
Grace E. Kirby, Ass	t. Vice President			
	or Printed Name			

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*